1
EGUOO PREMIUM CALCIUM 
Glucosamine Tablets Pro

71 $38,090.4027

2
EGUOO BONE COLLAGEN 
Glucosamine Calcium Tablets 
Pro

71 $42,657.0764

3 UQB HEART-LIVER-ENERGY 30 $24,473.91

4
NOP 21 Day SUPPLY AKK 
PROBIOTIC CAPSULES

18 $31,975.35

TOTAL US$137,196.74

US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND CENTS 
SEVENTY FOUR ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC